Jun 03 2024 (14:15) India Rail Info 1

Nandigram Express (PT)/11402 - Exp - CR
PBN/Parbhani Junction to AWB/Aurangabad
3h 15m - 177 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BPQ |Balharshah 08:30 0 |1 0 55 (346 |CR
2 |CcD Chandrapur 08:45 08:47 2m |0 |1 14 |66 |362 [CR
3 |BUX |Bhandak 09:09 09:10 im |0 |1 38 |23 (207 |CR
4 WANI |Wani 10:05 10:10 5m |1 |1 59 |29 CR
5 |PMKT |Pimpal Khuti 12:25 12:30 5m |1 |1 125 (42 |230 [CR
6 |ADB |Adilabad 13:00 13:05 5m |1 |1 146 |94 |248 [SCR
7 |KNVT |Kinwat 13:34 13:35 m |1 |1 191 (98 |319 [SCR
8 |BHBK |Bodhadi Bujrug 13:44 13:45 m |1 |1 206 |41 (355 [SCR
9 |SHSK |Sahasrakund 14:29 14:30 Tm |1 [1 236 |64 |401 |SCR
10 |HEM |Himayatnagar 14:44 14:45 m |1 |1 251 |49 (399 [SCR
11 |BOKR |Bhokar 15:29 15:30 im |1 |1 287 |42 |461 |SCR
12 |MUE |Mudkhed Junction 16:00 16:02 2m (2 |1 308 (35 |372 |SCR
13 |NED |Hazur Sahib Nanded 16:40 16:45 5m |4 |1 331 |46 |[362 |SCR
14 |PAU |Purna Junction 17:25 17:30 5m |3 |1 361 |45 |382 [SCR
15 |PBN [Parbhanijunction 18:08 18:10 2m |1 |1 390 |87 [412 |SCR
16 |MVO [Manwath Road 18:29 18:30 m |1 |1 417 |64 |422 |SCR
17 |SELU |[Selu 18:44 18:45 im |1 |1 432 |57 |435 |SCR
18 |PTU Partur 19:14 19:15 Tm |1 1 459 [62 |464 |SCR
19 |) Jalna 19:58 20:00 2m |1 1 504 |44 |502 [SCR
20 (AWB |Aurangabad 21:25 21:30 5m |2 |1 567 |34 |556 |SCR
21 |LSR Lasur 22:29 22:30 im |1 |1 600 |42 |536 |SCR
22 |RGO |Rotegaon 23:09 23:10 m |1 |1 627 |43 [546 |SCR
23 |MMR |Manmad junction 00:20 00:25 5m |45 (2 |680 |62 |558 [CR
24 |LS Lasalgaon 00:49 00:50 m 2 705 |78 [595 |CR
25 |NK Nashik Road 01:27 017:30 3m |3 |2 753 |49 |[551 |CR
26 |IGP Igatpuri 02:32 02:37 5m |0 |2 804 149 [599 |CR
27 |KYN |Kalyan junction 04:17 04:20 3m |5 |2 885 |53 |9 CR
28 |[TNA Thane 04:38 04:40 2m |6 [2 [905 |66 |7 |CR
29 |[DR Dadar Central 05:02 05:05 3m (11 |2 (930 |18 (7 |CR
30 |CSMT |[Mumbai CSM Terminus 05:35 0 |2 939 |- 14 |CR

Jun 03 2024 (14:15) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



